Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday

Blue - 1300-1320

Qualifying started at 12:59:01

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015 13:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 51.826 +3.999 13:06:33.932 4 51.490 +2.227 13:03:18.974
(32) Christof Peters 8 50.968 +3.141 13:07:24.900 5 51.384 +2.121 13:04:10.358
1 49.700 +4.089 13:03:08.859 9 50.664 +2.837 13:08:15.564 6 51.870 +2.607 13:05:02.228
2 47.639 +2.028 13:03:56.498 10 50.493 +2.666 13:09:06.057 7 51.894 +2.631 13:05:54.122
3 48.058 +2.447 13:04:44.556 " 50.716 +2.889 13:09:56.773 8 52.688 +3.425 13:06:46.810
4 48.597 +2.986 13:05:33.153 12 50.877 +3.050 13:10:47.650 9 55.274 +6.011 13:07:42.084
5 47.095 +1.484 13:06:20.248 13 50.644 +2.817 13:11:38.294 10 1:31.623 +42.360 13:09:13.707
6 46.873 +1.262 13:07:07.121 14 49.729 +1.902 13:12:28023 " 52.528 +3.265 13:10:06.235
7 47.488 +1.877 13:07:54.609 15 49.612 +1.785 13:13:17.635 12 53.867 +4.604 13:11:00.102
8 48.081 +2.470 13:08:42.690 16 49.482 +1.655 13:14:07.117 13 51.464 +2.201 13:11:51.566
9 47.305 1714 13:09:30.015 17 48.640 +0.813 13:14:55.757 14 51.826 +2.563 13:12:43.392
10 46.475 +0.864 13:10:16.490 18 47.827 13:15:43.584 15 52.311 +3.048 13:13:35.703
1 46.214 +0.603 13:11:02.704 19 48.647 +0.820 13:16:32.231 16 52.898 +3.635 13:14:28601
12 46.398 +0.787 13:11:49.102 20 48.514 +0.687 13:17:20.745 17 49.429 +0.166 13:15:18.030
13 46.855 +1.244 13:12:35.957 21 50.212 +2.385 13:18:10.957 18 49.456 +0.193 13:16:07.486
14 48.072 +2.461 13:13:24.029 19 49.569 +0.306 13:16:57.055
15 46.523 +0.912 13:14:10552 (31) Niclas Bladal 20 49.263 13:17:46.318
16 45611 13:14:56.163 1 48.235 13:13:32567 21 51.343 +2.080 13:18:37.661
17 47.714 +2.103 13:15:43877
18 48.458 +2.847 13:16:32.335 (45) Andreas Peter Echendarfer (24) Martin Rasmussen
19 46.393 +0.782 13:17:18.728 55.870 +7.525 13:00:51.174 1 1:00.316 +10.645 13:01:18.220
20 48.648 +3.037 13:18:07.376 2 58.649 +10.304 13:01:49.823 2 58.010 +8.339 13:02:16.230
3 52.087 +3.742 13:02:41.910 3 55.108 +5.437 13:03:11.338
(27) Nils Peters 4 53.570 +5.225 13:03:35.480 4 51.956 +2.285 13:04:03.294
1 57.672 10973 13:03:35.787 5 50.955 +2.610 13:04:26.435 5 51.150 +1.479 13:04:54.444
2 51.045 +4.346 13:04:26.832 6 50.460 +2.115 13:05:16.895 6 50.676 +1.005 13:05:45.120
3 49.333 +2634 13:05:16.165 7 51.241 +2.896 13:06:08.136 7 50.576 +0.905 13:06:35.696
4 48.039 +1.340 13:06:04.204 8 1:19.961 +31.616 13:07:28.097 8 51.506 +1.835 13:07:27.202
5 46.913 +0.214 13:06:51.117 9 50.852 +2.507 13:08:18.949 9 51.596 +1.925 13:08:18.798
6 47.709 +1.010 13:07:38.826 10 51.173 +2.828 13:09:10.122 10 51.716 +2.045 13:09:10.514
7 47631 +0.932 13:08:26.457 " 50.244 +1.899 13:10:00.366 1 51.702 +2.031 13:10:02.216
8 46.699 13:09:13.156 12 49.356 +1.011 13:10:49.722 12 50.260 +0.589 13:10:52476
9 47485 +0.786 13:10:00.641 13 49.651 +1.306 13:11:39.373 13 50.646 +0.975 13:11:43.122
10 48.910 +2.211 13:10:49.551 14 48.758 +0.413 13:12:28.131 14 50.964 +1.293 13:12:34.086
11 47.862 +1.163 13:11:37.413 15 49.599 +1.254 13:13:17.730 15 51.283 +1.612 13:13:25.369
12 48.500 +1.801 13:12:25913 16 48.885 +0.540 13:14:06.615 16 50.464 +0.793 13:14:15.833
17 48.345 13:14:54.960 17 50.463 +0.792 13:15:06.296
(199) Kai Tiedemann 18 48.682 +0.337 13:15:43.642 18 50.214 +0.543 13:15:56.510
1 49944 $2.793 13:03:09510 19 48.940 +0.595 13:16:32.582 19 49.861 +0.190 13:16:46.371
2 49.686 +2.535 13:03:59.196 20 48.456 +0.11 13:17:21.038 20 49.671 13:17:36.042
3 47.846 +0.695 13:04:47.042 21 51.390 +3.045 13:18:12428 21 53.472 +3.801 13:18:29.514
4 49.087 +1.936 13:05:36.129
5 49.316 +2.165 13:06:25.445 (99) Knud Erik pedersen (33) Fin Petersen
6 47.973 +0.822 13:07:13.418 54.772 +6.362 13:01:58.589 1 54.970 +4.270 13:00:44.406
7 47 664 +0.513 13:08:01.082 2 51.285 +2.875 13:02:49.874 2 52.778 +2.078 13:01:37.184
8 49.670 +2.519 13:08:50.752 3 50.234 +1.824 13:03:40.108 3 52.604 +1.904 13:02:29.788
9 47 466 +0.315 13:09:38.218 4 53.293 +4.883 13:04:33.401 4 51.528 +0.828 13:03:21.316
10 49.014 +1.863 13:10:27.232 5 48.931 +0.521 13:05:22.332 5 51.350 +0.650 13:04:12.666
1 47.383 +0.232 13:11:14.615 6 49.385 +0.975 13:06:11.717 6 51.476 +0.776 13:05:04.142
12 47.151 13:12:01.766 7 49.457 +1.047 13:07:01.174 7 50.700 13:05:54.842
13 47.525 +0.374 13:12:49.291 8 48.915 +0.505 13:07:50.089 8 53.871 +3.171 13:06:48.713
14 47.211 +0.060 13:13:36.502 9 48.552 +0.142 13:08:38.641 9 50.925 +0.225 13:07:39.638
15 49576 +2.425 13:14:26.078 10 48.410 13:09:27.051 10 51.789 +1.089 13:08:31.427
16 47.481 +0.330 13:15:13.559 " 54.126 +5.716 13:10:21.177
17 47 587 +0.436 13:16:01.146 12 2:14.293 +1:25.883 13:12:35470 (10) Mikkel Bech
18 48.496 +1.345 13:16:49.642 13 53.364 +4.954 13:13:28.834 1 1:03.126 +12415 13:01:11.614
19 48571 +1.420 13:17:38213 14 1:00.168 +11.758 13:14:29.002 2 53.908 +3.197 13:02:05.522
20 51.807 +4.676 13:18:30.040 15 49.520 +1.110 13:15:18.522 3 52.776 +2.065 13:02:58.298
16 49.150 +0.740 13:16:07.672 4 52.198 +1.487 13:03:50.496
(93) Daniel Manies 17 49.898 +1488 13:16:57.570 5 52201 +1.490 13:04:42697
54 246 +6.419 13:0122945 18 53.774 +5.364 13:17:51.344 6 53.315 +2.604 13:05:36.012
2 52.548 +4.721 13:02:15.493 7 51.669 +0.958 13:06:27.681
3 52.957 +5.130 13:03:08450 (44) Dennis Krogh 8 59.493 +8.782 13:07:27.174
4 50.883 +3.056 13:03:59.333 1 53.048 +3.785 13:00:43212 9 59.143 +8.432 13:08:26.317
5 51.708 +3.881 13:04:51.041 2 52.729 +3.466 13:01:35.941 0 1:04413 +13.702 13:09:30.730
6 51.065 +3.238 13:05:42.106 3 51.543 +2.280 13:02:27.484 1 1:02.036 +11.325 13:10:32.766
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 15:13:55

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Saturday
Blue - 1300-1320
Qualifying started at 12:59:01

Asserballe 0,850 km

23-05-2015 13:00

_

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
12 51.786 +1.075 13:11:24 552
13 51.401 +0.690 13:12:15.953
14 50.711 13:13:06.664
15 51.057 +0.346 13:13:57.721
16 51.115 +0.404 13:14:48.836
17 51.262 +0.551 13:15:40.098
18 53.375 +2.664 13:16:33473
19 50.944 +0.233 13:17:24.417
20 52.611 +1.900 13:18:17.028
(1)Alex Lauridsen
1 55.011 +2.658 13:02:08.940
2 52.532 +0.179 13:03:01.472
3 52.968 +0.615 13:03:54.440
4 52.353 13:04:46.793
5 53.321 +0.968 13:05:40.114
6 54.001 +1.648 13:06:34.115
(9) Kenneth Laebel
1 1:02.156 +8.771 13:01:13.527
2 1:01.114 +7.729 13:02:14.641
3 57.975 +4.590 13:03:12.616
4 57.644 +4.259 13:04:10.260
5 57.880 +4.495 13:05:08.140
6 56.152 +2.767 13:06:04.292
7 57.034 +3.649 13:07:01.326
8 56.673 +3.288 13:07:57.999
9 56.406 +3.021 13:08:54.405
10 56.363 +2.978 13:09:50.768
11 56.050 +2.665 13:10:46.818
12 55.812 +2.427 13:11:42.630
13 55.652 +2.267 13:12:38.282
14 53.503 +0.118 13:13:31.785
15 56.829 +3.444 13:14:28614
16 53.792 +0.407 13:15:22.406
17 54.601 +1.216 13:16:17.007
18 53.385 13:17:10.392
19 53.460 +0.075 13:18:03.852
(70) Yanneck Steber
1 1:00.102 +6.537 13:02:53.328
2 54.851 +1.286 13:03:48.179
3 53.565 13:04:41.744
4 54.617 +1.052 13:05:36.361
5 53.630 +0.065 13:06:29.991
6 55.554 +1.989 13:07:25.545
7 53.578 +0.013 13:08:19.123
8 54.984 +1.419 13:09:14.107
(47) Maik Déring
1 56.388 +1.979 13:00:52.256
2 58.644 +4.235 13:01:50.900
3 54.409 13:02:45.309
4 54.764 +0.355 13:03:40.073
5 54.684 +0.275 13:04:34.757
6 1:00.287 +5.878 13:05:35.044
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller

Printed: 23-05-2015 15:13:55

www. mylaps.com
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